
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= FIRST FEDERAL BANK; Date
Recorded= 2004/10;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200410050005
50050

10/05/2004
01:24:00

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES QUALITY
CONCEPTS
LLC

200207080003
12630

200410050005
50070

10/05/2004
01:24:00

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES HDH
CONSTRUCTI
ON CO INC

200312010007
75830

200410010005
42750

10/01/2004
09:36:00

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200408160004
57560

200410010005
42760

10/01/2004
09:36:00

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

ABN AMRO
MORTGAGE
GROUP INC

200408100004
47700

200410050005
50060

10/05/2004
01:24:00

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantor RELEASES QUALITY
CONCEPTS
LLC

Other:SEE
INST

200410080005
58650

10/08/2004
03:21:00

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DOROUGH,
MICHAEL C

34 8 Lot#:5 Book:34
Pg:8

200410150005
71410

10/15/2004
01:27:00

FIRST
FEDERAL
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BUI, TU D 17 53 Lot#:2 Book:17
Pg:53


