Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2004; Name= FIRST FEDERAL BANK; Date Recorded= 2004/10;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200410050005 50050	10/05/2004 01:24:00	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	QUALITY CONCEPTS LLC					200207080003 12630	
200410050005 50070	10/05/2004 01:24:00	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	HDH CONSTRUCTI ON CO INC					200312010007 75830	
200410010005 42750	10/01/2004 09:36:00	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200408160004 57560	
200410010005 42760	10/01/2004 09:36:00	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	ABN AMRO MORTGAGE GROUP INC					200408100004 47700	
200410050005 50060	10/05/2004 01:24:00	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	QUALITY CONCEPTS LLC						Other:SEE INST
200410080005 58650	10/08/2004 03:21:00	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DOROUGH, MICHAEL C			34	8		Lot#:5 Book:34 Pg:8
200410150005 71410	10/15/2004 01:27:00	FIRST FEDERAL BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BUI, TU D			17	53		Lot#:2 Book:17 Pg:53